@ 14

(Melsdorf -) Mettenhof - Hbf - Heikendorf - Laboe

Haltestellen

Montag - Freitag

Melsdorf, Dorfplatz
Melsdorf, Schmiedekoppel
Jutlandring
OdensestraBe
Mettenhof, Roskilder Weg
Seelandweg
Jutlandring
StavangerstraBe
Kurt-Schumacher-Platz
Bergenring
StockholmstraBe
Goteborgring

Am Forsthaus
DaimlerstraBe

Wittland

Kénigstein
DehnckestraBe
Westring

Wilhelmplatz
Exerzierplatz
Rathaus/Opernhaus
Andreas-Gayk-StraBe D
Hauptbahnhof D2
Hauptbahnhof D2
Hummelwiese
GablenzstraBe (Hornbad)
KVG-Btf. WerftstraBe C
Norwegenkai

HDW

GroBe ZiegelstraBe
Franziusallee

ab

an
ab

04:56
04:57
04:58
04:59
05:00
05:01
05:02
05:03
05:04
05:05
05:06
05:07
05:08
05:09
05:11
05:13
05:16
05:18
05:20
04:50 05:20
04:53 05:23
04:54 05:24
04:55 05:25
04:57 05:27
04:58 05:28
05:00 05:30
05:01 05:31

05:25
05:26
05:27
05:28
05:29
05:30
05:31
05:32
05:33
05:34
05:35
05:36
05:37
05:38
05:40
05:42
05:45
05:48
05:50
05:50
05:53
05:54
05:56
05:58
05:59
06:01
06:02

05:45
05:46
05:47
05:48
05:49
05:50
05:51
05:52
05:53
05:54
05:55
05:56
05:57
05:58
06:00
06:02
06:05
06:08
06:10
06:10
06:13
06:14
06:16
06:18
06:19
06:21
06:22

06:05
06:06
06:07
06:08
06:09
06:10
06:11
06:12
06:13
06:14
06:15
06:16
06:17
06:18
06:20
06:22
06:25
06:28
06:30
06:30
06:33
06:34
06:36
06:38
06:39
06:41
06:42

06:19
06:20
06:22
06:23
06:25
06:26
06:27
06:28
06:29
06:30
06:31
06:32
06:33
06:34
06:35
06:36
06:37
06:38
06:40
06:42
06:45
06:48
06:50
06:50
06:53
06:54
06:56
06:58
06:59
07:01
07:02

06:35
06:36
06:37
06:38
06:39
06:40
06:41
06:42
06:43
06:44
06:45
06:46
06:47
06:48
06:50
06:52
06:55
06:58
07:00
07:00
07:03
07:04
07:06
07:08
07:09
07:11
07:12

06:55
06:56
06:57
06:58
06:59
07:00
07:01
07:02
07:03
07:04
07:05
07:06
07:07
07:08
07:10
07:12
07:15
07:18
07:20
07:20
07:23
07:24
07:26
07:28
07:29
07:31
07:32

07:15
07:16
07:17
07:18
07:19
07:20
07:21
07:22
07:23
07:24
07:25
07:26
07:27
07:28
07:30
07:32
07:35
07:38
07:40
07:40
07:43
07:44
07:46
07:48
07:49
07:51
07:52

07:35
07:36
07:37
07:38
07:39
07:40
07:41
07:42
07:43
07:44
07:45
07:46
07:47
07:48
07:50
07:52
07:55
07:58
08:00
08:00
08:03
08:04
08:06
08:08
08:09
08:11
08:12

07:55
07:56
07:57
07:58
07:59
08:00
08:01
08:02
08:03
08:04
08:05
08:06
08:07
08:08
08:10
08:12
08:15
08:18
08:20
08:20
08:23
08:24
08:26
08:28
08:29
08:31
08:32

08:15
08:16
08:17
08:18
08:19
08:20
08:21
08:22
08:23
08:24
08:25
08:26
08:27
08:28
08:30
08:32
08:35
08:38
08:40
08:40
08:43
08:44
08:46
08:48
08:49
08:51
08:52

08:45
08:46
08:47
08:48
08:49
08:50
08:51
08:52
08:53
08:54
08:55
08:56
08:57
08:58
09:00
09:02
09:05
09:08
09:10
09:10
09:13
09:14
09:16
09:18
09:19
09:21
09:22

Alle
30
Min.

11:15
11:16
11:17 11:47
11:18 11:48
11:19 11:49
11:20 11:
11:21
11:22 11:
11:23 11:
11:24 11:
11:25 11:
11:26 11:
11:27 11:
11:28 11:
11:30 12:00
11:32 12:02
11:35 12:05
11:38 12:08
11:40 12:10
11:40 12:10
11:43 12:13
11:44 12:14
11:46 12:16
11:48 12:18
11:49 12:19
11:51 12:21
11:52 12:22

11:45
11:46

12:00
12:01
12:02
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:06
12:07
12:08
12:09
12:10
12:11
12:12
12:13
12:15
12:17
12:20
12:23
12:25
12:25
12:28
12:29
12:31
12:33
12:34
12:36
12:37




Ellerbeker Markt

Kieler Kuhle
Seefischmarkt
LuderitzstraBe
HermannstraBe
Hasselfelde

Monkeberg, Gansekrug
Monkeberg, Am Eksol
Ménkeberg, Hirschtal
Heikendorf, Kitzeberg
Heikend., Kiinstlermuseum
Heikendorf, Rathaus
Heikendorf, Grasweg
Heikendorf, Stiickenberg
Heikend., Silberturmer Weg
Heikend., Haffkamper Weg
Brodersdorf

Neu Brodersdorf

Laboe, Brodersdorfer Weg
Laboe, OstlandstraBe
Laboe, Kirche

Laboe, Hafen

an

05:02
05:03
05:04
05:08
05:10
05:11
05:12
05:13
05:14
05:16
05:17
05:18
05:19
05:21
05:22
05:23
05:25
05:26
05:28
05:29
05:30
05:31

05:32
05:33
05:34
05:38
05:40
05:41
05:42
05:43
05:44
05:46
05:47
05:48
05:49
05:51
05:52
05:53
05:55
05:56
05:58
05:59
06:00
06:01

06:03
06:04
06:05
06:09
06:11
06:12
06:13
06:14
06:15
06:17
06:18
06:19
06:21
06:23
06:24
06:25
06:28
06:29
06:31
06:32
06:33
06:35

06:23
06:24
06:25
06:29
06:31
06:32
06:33
06:34
06:35
06:37
06:38
06:39
06:41
06:43
06:44
06:45
06:48
06:49
06:51
06:52
06:53
06:55

06:43
06:44
06:45
06:49
06:51
06:52
06:53
06:54
06:55
06:57
06:58
06:59
07:01
07:03
07:04
07:05
07:08
07:09
07:11
07:12
07:13
07:15

07:03
07:04
07:05
07:09
07:11
07:12
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:17
07:18
07:19
07:21
07:23
07:24
07:25
07:28
07:29
07:31
07:32
07:33
07:35

07:13
07:14
07:15
07:19
07:21
07:22
07:23
07:24
07:25
07:27
07:28
07:29
07:31
07:33
07:34
07:35
07:38
07:39
07:41
07:42
07:43
07:45

07:33
07:34
07:35
07:39
07:41
07:42
07:43
07:44
07:45
07:47
07:48
07:49
07:51
07:53
07:54
07:55
07:58
07:59
08:01
08:02
08:03
08:05

07:53
07:54
07:55
07:59
08:01
08:02
08:03
08:04
08:05
08:07
08:08
08:09
08:11
08:13
08:14
08:15
08:18
08:19
08:21
08:22
08:23
08:25

08:13
08:14
08:15
08:19
08:21
08:22
08:23
08:24
08:25
08:27
08:28
08:29
08:31
08:33
08:34
08:35
08:38
08:39
08:41
08:42
08:43
08:45

08:33
08:34
08:35
08:39
08:41
08:42
08:43
08:44
08:45
08:47
08:48
08:49
08:51
08:53
08:54
08:55
08:58
08:59
09:01
09:02
09:03
09:05

08:53
08:54
08:55
08:59
09:01
09:02
09:03
09:04
09:05
09:07
09:08
09:09
09:11
09:13
09:14
09:15
09:18
09:19
09:21
09:22
09:23
09:25

09:23
09:24
09:25
09:29
09:31
09:32
09:33
09:34
09:35
09:37
09:38
09:39
09:41
09:43
09:44
09:45
09:48
09:49
09:51
09:52
09:53
09:55

Alle
30
Min.

11:53
11:54
11:55
11:59
12:01
12:02
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:07
12:08
12:09
12:11
12:13
12:14
12:15
12:18
12:19
12:21
12:22
12:23
12:25

12:23
12:24
12:25
12:29
12:31
12:32
12:33
12:34
12:35
12:37
12:38
12:39
12:41
12:43
12:44
12:45
12:48
12:49
12:51
12:52
12:53
12:55

12:38
12:39
12:40
12:44
12:46
12:47
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:52
12:53
12:54
12:56
12:58
12:59
13:00
13:03
13:04
13:06
13:07
13:08
13:10




@ 14

(Melsdorf -) Mettenhof - Hbf - Heikendorf - Laboe

Haltestellen Montag - Freitag

Mettenhof, Roskilder Weg 12:30 14:30 14:55 15:15 15:35 17:55 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18
Seelandweg 12:31 14:31 14:56 15:16 15:36 17:56 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19
Jutlandring 12:32 14:32 14:57 15:17 15:37 17:57 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20
StavangerstraBe 12:33 14:33 14:58 15:18 15:38 17:58 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:51 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:21
Kurt-Schumacher-Platz 12:34 14:34 14:59 15:19 15:39 17:59 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22
Bergenring 12:35 14:35 15:00 15:20 15:40 18:00 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23
StockholmstraBe 12:36 14:36 15:01 15:21 15:41 18:01 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24
Goteborgring 12:37 14:37 15:02 15:22 15:42 18:02 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25
Am Forsthaus 12:38 14:38 15:03 15:23 15:43 18:03 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26
Heischberg | | | | | | | | | 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28
Rathaus Kronshagen | | | | | | | | | 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30
Villenweg | | | | | | | | | 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31
Kdnigstein | | | | | | | | | 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32
DaimlerstraBe 12:39 14:39 15:04 15:24 15:44 18:04 18:29 18:59 19:29 | | | | | | | |
Wittland 12:40 Alle 14:40 15:05 15:25 15:45 Alle 18:05 18:30 19:00 19:30 | | | | | | | |
Kénigstein 12:41 30 14:41 15:06 15:26 15:46 20 18:06 18:31 19:01 19:31 | | | | | | | |
DehnckestraBe 12:42 Min. 14:42 15:07 15:27 15:47 Min. 18:07 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33
Westring 12:43 14:43 15:08 15:28 15:48 18:08 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34
Wilhelmplatz 12:45 14:45 15:10 15:30 15:50 18:10 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36
Exerzierplatz 12:47 14:47 15:12 15:32 15:52 18:12 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08 23:38
Rathaus/Opernhaus 12:50 14:50 15:15 15:35 15:55 18:15 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41
Andreas-Gayk-StraBe D 12:53 14:53 15:18 15:38 15:58 18:18 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43
Hauptbahnhof D2 an| 12:55 14:55 15:20 15:40 16:00 18:20 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45
Hauptbahnhof D2 ab] 12:55 14:55 15:20 15:40 16:00 18:20 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50
Hummelwiese 12:58 14:58 15:23 15:43 16:03 18:23 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53
GablenzstraBe (Hornbad) 12:59 14:59 15:24 15:44 16:04 18:24 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54
KVG-Btf. WerftstraBe C 13:01 15:01 15:26 15:46 16:06 18:26 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25 23:55
Karlstal | | | | | | | | | 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:27 23:57
Kieler StraBe | | | | | | | | | 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58
AugustenstraBe | | | | | | | | | 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59 23:29 23:59
Norwegenkai 13:03 15:03 15:28 15:48 16:08 18:28 18:53 19:23 19:53 | | | | | | | |




HDW

GroBe ZiegelstraBe
Franziusallee

Ellerbeker Markt

Kieler Kuhle
Seefischmarkt
Wellingdorf
LuderitzstraBe
HermannstraBe
Hasselfelde

Ménkeberg, Gansekrug
Monkeberg, Am Eksol
Monkeberg, Hirschtal
Heikendorf, Kitzeberg
Heikend., Kiinstlermuseum
Heikendorf, Rathaus
Heikendorf, Laboer Weg
Heikendorf, Koriigen
Heikendorf, Riihrshrook
Heikendorf, Grasweg
Heikendorf, Stiickenberg
Heikend., Silberturmer Weg
Heikend., Haffkamper Weg
Brodersdorf

Neu Brodersdorf

Laboe, Brodersdorfer Weg
Laboe, OstlandstraBe
Laboe, Kirche

Laboe, Hafen

an

13:04
13:06
13:07
13:08
13:09
13:10

13:14
13:16
13:17
13:18
13:19
13:20
13:22
13:23
13:24

13:26
13:28
13:29
13:30
13:33
13:34
13:36
13:37
13:38
13:40

Alle

Min.

15:04
15:06
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:10

15:14
15:16
15:17
15:18
15:19
15:20
15:22
15:23
15:24

15:26
15:28
15:29
15:30
15:33
15:34
15:36
15:37
15:38
15:40

15:29
15:31
15:32
15:33
15:34
15:35

15:39
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:44
15:45
15:47
15:48
15:49

15:51
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:58
15:59
16:01
16:02
16:03
16:05

15:49
15:51
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:55

15:59
16:01
16:02
16:03
16:04
16:05
16:07
16:08
16:09

16:11
16:13
16:14
16:15
16:18
16:19
16:21
16:22
16:23
16:25

16:09
16:11
16:12
16:13
16:14
16:15

|
16:19
16:21
16:22
16:23
16:24
16:25
16:27
16:28
16:29

|

|

|
16:31

16:33
16:34
16:35
16:38
16:39
16:41
16:42
16:43
16:45

Alle

Min.

18:29
18:31
18:32
18:33
18:34
18:35

18:39
18:41
18:42
18:43
18:44
18:45
18:47
18:48
18:49

18:51
18:53
18:54
18:55
18:58
18:59
19:01
19:02
19:03
19:05

18:54
18:56
18:57
18:58
18:59
19:00

19:04
19:06
19:07
19:08
19:09
19:10
19:12
19:13
19:14

19:16
19:18
19:19
19:20
19:23
19:24
19:26
19:27
19:28
19:30

19:24
19:26
19:27
19:28
19:29
19:30

19:34
19:36
19:37
19:38
19:39
19:40
19:42
19:43
19:44

19:46
19:48
19:49
19:50
19:53
19:54
19:56
19:57
19:58
20:00

19:54
19:56
19:57
19:58
19:59
20:00

20:04
20:06
20:07
20:08
20:09
20:10
20:12
20:13
20:14

20:16
20:18
20:19
20:20
20:23
20:24
20:26
20:27
20:28
20:30

20:30
20:32
20:33
20:34
20:35
20:36
20:37
20:40
20:42
20:43
20:44
20:45
20:46
20:48
20:49
20:50
20:52
20:54
20:55

|
20:57
20:58
20:59
21:01
21:02
21:04
21:05
21:06
21:07

21:57
21:58
21:59
22:01
22:02
22:04
22:05
22:06
22:07

22:00
22:02
22:03
22:04
22:05
22:06
22:07
22:10
22:12
22:13
22:14
22:15
22:16
22:18
22:19
22:20

22:21
22:23
22:24
22:25
22:27
22:28
22:30
22:31
22:32
22:33

22:30
22:32
22:33
22:34
22:35
22:36
22:37
22:40
22:42
22:43
22:44
22:45
22:46
22:48
22:49
22:50
22:52
22:54
22:55

22:57
22:58
22:59
23:01
23:02
23:04
23:05
23:06
23:07

23:00
23:02
23:03
23:04
23:05
23:06
23:07
23:10
23:12
23:13
23:14
23:15
23:16
23:18
23:19
23:20

23:21
23:23
23:24
23:25
23:27
23:28
23:30
23:31
23:32
23:33

23:30
23:32
23:33
23:34
23:35
23:36
23:37
23:40
23:42
23:43
23:44
23:45
23:46
23:48
23:49
23:50
23:52
23:54
23:55

|
23:57
23:58
23:59
00:01
00:02
00:04
00:05
00:06
00:07

00:00
00:02
00:03
00:04
00:05
00:06
00:07
00:10
00:12
00:13
00:14
00:15
00:16
00:18
00:19
00:20

00:21
00:23
00:24
00:25
00:27
00:28
00:30
00:31
00:32
00:33




@ 14

(Melsdorf -) Mettenhof - Hbf - Heikendorf - Laboe

Haltestellen Montag - Freitag Samstag

Mettenhof, Roskilder Weg 23:48 00:18 04:51 05:06 05:21 05:36 05:51 07:36 07:51 08:05 08:20 08:35 08:50 09:05 09:20 09:35
Seelandweg 23:49 00:19 04:52 05:07 05:22 05:37 05:52 07:37 07:52 08:06 08:21 08:36 08:51 09:06 09:21 09:36
Jutlandring 23:50 00:20 04:53 05:08 05:23 05:38 05:53 07:38 07:53 08:07 08:22 08:37 08:52 09:07 09:22 09:37
StavangerstraBe 23:51 00:21 04:54 05:09 05:24 05:39 05:54 07:39 07:54 08:08 08:23 08:38 08:53 09:08 09:23 09:38
Kurt-Schumacher-Platz 23:52 00:22 04:55 05:10 05:25 05:40 05:55 07:40 07:55 08:09 08:24 08:39 08:54 09:09 09:24 09:39
Bergenring 23:53 00:23 04:56 05:11 05:26 05:41 05:56 07:41 07:56 08:10 08:25 08:40 08:55 09:10 09:25 09:40
StockholmstraBe 23:54 00:24 04:57 05:12 05:27 05:42 05:57 07:42 07:57 08:11 08:26 08:41 08:56 09:11 09:26 09:41
Goteborgring 23:55 00:25 04:58 05:13 05:28 05:43 05:58 07:43 07:58 08:12 08:27 08:42 08:57 09:12 09:27 09:42
Am Forsthaus 23:56 00:26 04:59 05:14 05:29 05:44 05:59 07:44 07:59 08:13 08:28 08:43 08:58 09:13 09:28 09:43
Heischberg 23:58 00:28 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Rathaus Kronshagen 00:00 00:30 | | | | | Alle | | | | | | | | |
Villenweg 00:01 00:31 | | | | | 15 | | | | | | | | |
Kdnigstein 00:02 00:32 | | | | | Min. | | | | | | | | |
DaimlerstraBe | | 05:00 05:15 05:30 05:45 06:00 07:45 08:00 08:14 08:29 08:44 08:59 09:14 09:29 09:44
Wittland | | 05:01 05:16 05:31 05:46 06:01 07:46 08:01 08:15 08:30 08:45 09:00 09:15 09:30 09:45
Koénigstein | | 05:02 05:17 05:32 05:47 06:02 07:47 08:02 08:16 08:31 08:46 09:01 09:16 09:31 09:46
DehnckestraBe 00:03 00:33 05:03 05:18 05:33 05:48 06:03 07:48 08:03 08:17 08:32 08:47 09:02 09:17 09:32 09:47
Westring 00:04 00:34 05:04 05:19 05:34 05:49 06:04 07:49 08:04 08:18 08:33 08:48 09:03 09:18 09:33 09:48
Wilhelmplatz 00:06 00:36 05:06 05:21 05:36 05:51 06:06 07:51 08:06 08:20 08:35 08:50 09:05 09:20 09:35 09:50
Exerzierplatz 00:08 00:38 05:08 05:23 05:38 05:53 06:08 07:53 08:08 08:22 08:37 08:52 09:07 09:22 09:37 09:52
Rathaus/Opernhaus 00:11 00:41 05:11 05:26 05:41 05:56 06:11 07:56 08:11 08:25 08:40 08:55 09:10 09:25 09:40 09:55
Andreas-Gayk-StraBe D 00:13 00:43 05:13 05:28 05:43 05:58 06:13 07:58 08:13 08:28 08:43 08:58 09:13 09:28 09:43 09:58
Hauptbahnhof D2 an| 00:15 00:45 05:15 05:30 05:45 06:00 06:15 08:00 08:15 08:30 08:45 09:00 09:15 09:30 09:45 10:00
Hauptbahnhof D2 ab 04:50 05:30 06:00 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00
Hummelwiese 04:53 05:33 06:03 08:03 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:03
GablenzstraBe (Hornbad) 04:54 05:34 06:04 Alle 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:04
KVG-Btf. WerftstraBe C 04:55 05:35 06:05 30 08:05 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:06
Norwegenkai 04:57 05:37 06:07 Min. 08:07 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:08
HDW 04:58 05:38 06:08 08:08 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:09
GroBe ZiegelstraBe 05:00 05:40 06:10 08:10 08:41 09:11 09:41 10:11
Franziusallee 05:01 05:41 06:11 08:11 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:12




Ellerbeker Markt

Kieler Kuhle
Seefischmarkt
LuderitzstraBe
HermannstraBe
Hasselfelde

Monkeberg, Gansekrug
Monkeberg, Am Eksol
Ménkeberg, Hirschtal
Heikendorf, Kitzeberg
Heikend., Kiinstlermuseum
Heikendorf, Rathaus
Heikendorf, Laboer Weg
Heikendorf, Koriigen
Heikendorf, Rithrsbrook
Heikendorf, Grasweg
Heikendorf, Stiickenberg
Heikend., Silberturmer Weg
Heikend., Haffkamper Weg
Brodersdorf

Neu Brodersdorf

Laboe, Brodersdorfer Weg
Laboe, OstlandstraBe
Laboe, Kirche

Laboe, Hafen

an

05:02
05:03
05:04
05:08
05:10
05:11
05:12
05:13
05:14
05:16
05:17
05:18

05:19
05:21
05:22
05:23
05:25
05:26
05:28
05:29
05:30
05:31

05:42
05:43
05:44
05:48
05:50
05:51
05:52
05:53
05:54
05:56
05:57
05:58

05:59
06:01
06:02
06:03
06:05
06:06
06:08
06:09
06:10
06:11

06:12
06:13
06:14
06:18
06:20
06:21
06:22
06:23
06:24
06:26
06:27
06:28

06:29
06:31
06:32
06:33
06:35
06:36
06:38
06:39
06:40
06:41

Alle
30
Min.

08:12
08:13
08:14
08:18
08:20
08:21
08:22
08:23
08:24
08:26
08:27
08:28

08:29
08:31
08:32
08:33
08:35
08:36
08:38
08:39
08:40
08:41

08:43
08:44
08:45
08:49
08:51
08:52
08:53
08:54
08:55
08:57
08:58
08:59

09:01
09:03
09:04
09:05
09:08
09:09
09:11
09:12
09:13
09:15

09:13
09:14
09:15
09:19
09:21
09:22
09:23
09:24
09:25
09:27
09:28
09:29
09:31
09:33
09:34

09:36
09:37
09:38
09:41
09:42
09:44
09:45
09:46
09:48

09:43
09:44
09:45
09:49
09:51
09:52
09:53
09:54
09:55
09:57
09:58
09:59

10:01
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:08
10:09
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:15

10:13
10:14
10:15
10:19
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:24
10:25
10:27
10:28
10:29
10:31
10:33
10:34

10:36
10:37
10:38
10:41
10:42
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:48




@ 14

(Melsdorf -) Mettenhof - Hbf - Heikendorf - Laboe

Haltestellen Samstag

Mettenhof, Roskilder Weg 09:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20
Seelandweg 09:51 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:21 11:36 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51 14:06 14:21
Jutlandring 09:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 14:07 14:22
StavangerstraBe 09:53 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:23 11:38 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:08 14:23
Kurt-Schumacher-Platz 09:54 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:09 14:24
Bergenring 09:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25
StockholmstraBe 09:56 10:11 10:26 10:41 10:56 11:11 11:26 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11 14:26
Goteborgring 09:57 10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12 11:27 11:42 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27
Am Forsthaus 09:58 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13 14:28
DaimlerstraBe 09:59 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:14 11:29 11:44 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:29
Wittland 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30
Kénigstein 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31
DehnckestraBe 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32
Westring 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33
Wilhelmplatz 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35
Exerzierplatz 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 14:07 14:22 14:37
Rathaus/Opernhaus 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25 14:40
Andreas-Gayk-StraBe D 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13 14:28 14:43
Hauptbahnhof D2 an| 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45
Hauptbahnhof D2 ab 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30
Hummelwiese 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33
GablenzstraBe (Hornbad) 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34
KVG-Btf. WerftstraBe C 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36
Norwegenkai 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38
HDW 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39
GroBe ZiegelstraBe 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41
Franziusallee 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42
Ellerbeker Markt 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43
Kieler Kuhle 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44
Seefischmarkt 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45
LideritzstraBe 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49




HermannstraBe
Hasselfelde

Ménkeberg, Gansekrug
Ménkeberg, Am Eksol
Monkeberg, Hirschtal
Heikendorf, Kitzeberg
Heikend., Kiinstlermuseum
Heikendorf, Rathaus
Heikendorf, Laboer Weg
Heikendorf, Koriigen
Heikendorf, Rithrshrook
Heikendorf, Grasweg
Heikendorf, Stiickenberg
Heikend., Silberturmer Weg
Heikend., Haffkamper Weg
Brodersdorf

Neu Brodersdorf

Laboe, Brodersdorfer Weg
Laboe, OstlandstraBe
Laboe, Kirche

Laboe, Hafen

an

10:51
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:57
10:58
10:59

11:01
11:03
11:04
11:05
11:08
11:09
11:1
11:12
11:13
11:15

11:21
11:22
11:23
11:24
11:25
11:27
11:28
11:29
11:31
11:33
11:34

11:36
11:37
11:38
11:41
11:42
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:48

12:21
12:22
12:23
12:24
12:25
12:27
12:28
12:29
12:31
12:33
12:34

12:36
12:37
12:38
12:41
12:42
12:44
12:45
12:46
12:48

12:51
12:52
12:53
12:54
12:55
12:57
12:58
12:59

13:01
13:03
13:04
13:05
13:08
13:09
13:11
13:12
13:13
13:15

13:21
13:22
13:23
13:24
13:25
13:27
13:28
13:29
13:31
13:33
13:34

13:36
13:37
13:38
13:41
13:42
13:44
13:45
13:46
13:48

13:51
13:52
13:53
13:54
13:55
13:57
13:58
13:59

14:01
14:03
14:04
14:05
14:08
14:09
14:11
14:12
14:13
14:15

14:21
14:22
14:23
14:24
14:25
14:27
14:28
14:29
14:31
14:33
14:34

14:36
14:37
14:38
14:41
14:42
14:44
14:45
14:46
14:48

14:51
14:52
14:53
14:54
14:55
14:57
14:58
14:59

15:01
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:08
15:09
15:11
15:12
15:13
15:15




@ 14

(Melsdorf -) Mettenhof - Hbf - Heikendorf - Laboe

Haltestellen Samstag

Mettenhof, Roskilder Weg 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48
Seelandweg 14:36 14:51 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:19 19:49 20:19 20:49
Jutlandring 14:37 14:52 15:07 15:22 15:37 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:37 16:52 17:07 17:22 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50
StavangerstraBe 14:38 14:53 15:08 15:23 15:38 15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38 16:53 17:08 17:23 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:21 19:51 20:21 20:51
Kurt-Schumacher-Platz 14:39 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52
Bergenring 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53
StockholmstraBe 14:41 14:56 15:11 15:26 15:41 15:56 16:11 16:26 16:41 16:56 17:11 17:26 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54
Goteborgring 14:42 14:57 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55
Am Forsthaus 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56
Heischberg | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58
Rathaus Kronshagen | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00
Villenweg | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01
Kdnigstein | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02
DaimlerstraBe 14:44 14:59 15:14 15:29 15:44 15:59 16:14 16:29 16:44 16:59 17:14 17:29 18:00 18:30 19:00 | | |
Wittland 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 18:01 18:31 19:01 | | |
Koénigstein 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 18:02 18:32 19:02 | | |
DehnckestraBe 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03
Westring 14:48 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04
Wilhelmplatz 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06
Exerzierplatz 14:52 15:07 15:22 15:37 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:37 16:52 17:07 17:22 17:37 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08
Rathaus/Opernhaus 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:11
Andreas-Gayk-StraBe D 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13
Hauptbahnhof D2 an| 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15
Hauptbahnhof D2 ab| 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 17:45 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20
Hummelwiese 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 17:48 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23
GablenzstraBe (Hornbad) 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 17:49 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24
KVG-Btf. WerftstraBe C 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 17:51 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25
Karlstal | | | | | | | | | | 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:27
Kieler StraBe | | | | | | | | | | 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28
AugustenstraBe | | | | | | | | | | 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29
Norwegenkai 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 17:53 18:27 18:57 19:27 | | |




HDW

GroBe ZiegelstraBe
Franziusallee

Ellerbeker Markt

Kieler Kuhle
Seefischmarkt
Wellingdorf
LuderitzstraBe
HermannstraBe
Hasselfelde

Ménkeberg, Gansekrug
Monkeberg, Am Eksol
Monkeberg, Hirschtal
Heikendorf, Kitzeberg
Heikend., Kiinstlermuseum
Heikendorf, Rathaus
Heikendorf, Laboer Weg
Heikendorf, Koriigen
Heikendorf, Riihrshrook
Heikendorf, Grasweg
Heikendorf, Stiickenberg
Heikend., Silberturmer Weg
Heikend., Haffkamper Weg
Brodersdorf

Neu Brodersdorf

Laboe, Brodersdorfer Weg
Laboe, OstlandstraBe
Laboe, Kirche

Laboe, Hafen

an

15:09
15:11
15:12
15:13
15:14
15:15

15:19
15:21
15:22
15:23
15:24
15:25
15:27
15:28
15:29
15:31
15:33
15:34

|
15:36
15:37
15:38
15:41
15:42
15:44
15:45
15:46
15:48

15:39
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:44
15:45

15:49
15:51
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:57
15:58
15:59

16:01
16:03
16:04
16:05
16:08
16:09
16:11
16:12
16:13
16:15

16:09
16:11
16:12
16:13
16:14
16:15

16:19
16:21
16:22
16:23
16:24
16:25
16:27
16:28
16:29
16:31
16:33
16:34

16:36
16:37
16:38
16:41
16:42
16:44
16:45
16:46
16:48

16:39
16:41
16:42
16:43
16:44
16:45

16:49
16:51
16:52
16:53
16:54
16:55
16:57
16:58
16:59

17:01
17:03
17:04
17:05
17:08
17:09
17:11
17:12
17:13
17:15

17:09
17:11
17:12
17:13
17:14
17:15

17:19
17:21
17:22
17:23
17:24
17:25
17:27
17:28
17:29
17:31
17:33
17:34

|
17:36
17:37
17:38
17:41
17:42
17:44
17:45
17:46
17:48

17:39
17:41
17:42
17:43
17:44
17:45

17:49
17:51
17:52
17:53
17:54
17:55
17:57
17:58
17:59

18:01
18:03
18:04
18:05
18:08
18:09
18:11
18:12
18:13
18:15

17:54
17:56
17:57
17:58
17:59
18:00

18:04
18:06
18:07
18:08
18:09
18:10
18:12
18:13
18:14

18:16
18:18
18:19
18:20
18:23
18:24
18:26
18:27
18:28
18:30

18:28
18:30
18:31
18:32
18:33
18:34

18:38
18:40
18:41
18:42
18:43
18:44
18:46
18:47
18:48
18:50
18:52
18:53

I
18:55
18:56
18:57
18:59
19:00
19:02
19:03
19:04
19:05

18:58
19:00
19:01
19:02
19:03
19:04

19:08
19:10
19:11
19:12
19:13
19:14
19:16
19:17
19:18

19:19
19:21
19:22
19:23
19:25
19:26
19:28
19:29
19:30
19:31

19:28
19:30
19:31
19:32
19:33
19:34

19:38
19:40
19:41
19:42
19:43
19:44
19:46
19:47
19:48
19:50
19:52
19:53

|
19:55
19:56
19:57
19:59
20:00
20:02
20:03
20:04
20:05

20:00
20:02
20:03
20:04
20:05
20:06
20:07
20:10
20:12
20:13
20:14
20:15
20:16
20:18
20:19
20:20

20:21
20:23
20:24
20:25
20:27
20:28
20:30
20:31
20:32
20:33

20:30
20:32
20:33
20:34
20:35
20:36
20:37
20:40
20:42
20:43
20:44
20:45
20:46
20:48
20:49
20:50
20:52
20:54
20:55

|
20:57
20:58
20:59
21:01
21:02
21:04
21:05
21:06
21:07

21:00
21:02
21:03
21:04
21:05
21:06
21:07
21:10
21:12
21:13
21:14
21:15
21:16
21:18
21:19
21:20

21:23
21:24
21:25
21:27
21:28
21:30
21:31
21:32
21:33




@ 14

(Melsdorf -) Mettenhof - Hbf - Heikendorf - Laboe

Sonn-/Feiertag

Haltestellen Samstag

Mettenhof, Roskilder Weg 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48 00:18
Seelandweg 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49 00:19
Jutlandring 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50 00:20
StavangerstraBe 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:21 23:51 00:21
Kurt-Schumacher-Platz 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22 23:52 00:22
Bergenring 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53 00:23
StockholmstraBe 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54 00:24
Goteborgring 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25 23:55 00:25

Am Forsthaus 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26 23:56 00:26
Heischberg 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58 00:28
Rathaus Kronshagen 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 00:00 00:30
Villenweg 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 00:01 00:31
Koénigstein 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32 00:02 00:32
DaimlerstraBe | | | | | | |
Wittland | | | | | | |
Kénigstein | | | | | | |
DehnckestraBe 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33 00:03 00:33
Westring 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34 00:04 00:34
Wilhelmplatz 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36 00:06 00:36
Exerzierplatz 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08 23:38 00:08 00:38
Rathaus/Opernhaus 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41 00:11 00:41
Andreas-Gayk-StraBe D 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 00:13 00:43
Hauptbahnhof D2 an| 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 00:15 00:45
Hauptbahnhof D2 ab] 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50 04:50
Hummelwiese 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53 04:53
GablenzstraBe (Hornbad) 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54 04:54
KVG-Btf. WerftstraBe C 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25 23:55 04:55
Karlstal 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:27 23:57 04:57
Kieler StraBe 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58 04:58
AugustenstraBe 21:59 22:29 22:59 23:29 23:59 04:59
HDW 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 00:00 05:00

05:18
05:19
05:20
05:21
05:22
05:23
05:24
05:25
05:26
05:28
05:30
05:31
05:32

|

|

|
05:33
05:34
05:36
05:38
05:41
05:43
05:45
05:50
05:53
05:54
05:55
05:57
05:58
05:59
06:00

06:21
06:22
06:23
06:24
06:25
06:26
06:27
06:28
06:29

06:30
06:31
06:32
06:33
06:34
06:36
06:38
06:41
06:43
06:45
06:50
06:53
06:54
06:55
06:57
06:58
06:59
07:00

07:21
07:22
07:23
07:24
07:25
07:26
07:27
07:28
07:29

07:30
07:31
07:32
07:33
07:34
07:36
07:38
07:41
07:43
07:45
07:50
07:53
07:54
07:55
07:57
07:58
07:59
08:00

07:51
07:52
07:53
07:54
07:55
07:56
07:57
07:58
07:59

08:00
08:01
08:02
08:03
08:04
08:06
08:08
08:11
08:13
08:15
08:20
08:23
08:24
08:25
08:27
08:28
08:29
08:30

08:21
08:22
08:23
08:24
08:25
08:26
08:27
08:28
08:29

08:30
08:31
08:32
08:33
08:34
08:36
08:38
08:41
08:43
08:45
08:50
08:53
08:54
08:55
08:57
08:58
08:59
09:00

08:51
08:52
08:53
08:54
08:55
08:56
08:57
08:58
08:59

09:00
09:01
09:02
09:03
09:04
09:06
09:08
09:11
09:13
09:15
09:20
09:23
09:24
09:25
09:27
09:28
09:29
09:30

09:21
09:22
09:23
09:24
09:25
09:26
09:27
09:28
09:29

09:30
09:31
09:32
09:33
09:34
09:36
09:38
09:41
09:43
09:45
09:50
09:53
09:54
09:55
09:57
09:58
09:59
10:00

09:51
09:52
09:53
09:54
09:55
09:56
09:57
09:58
09:59

10:00
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:20
10:23
10:24
10:25
10:27
10:28
10:29
10:30

10:21 10:51
10:22 10:52
10:23 10:53
10:24 10:54
10:25 10:55
10:26 10:56
10:27 10:57
10:28 10:58
10:29 10:59

10:30 11:00
10:31 11:01
10:32 11:02
10:33 11:03
10:34 11:04
10:36 11:06
10:38 11:08
10:41 11:11
10:43 11:13
10:45 11:15
10:50 11:20
10:53 11:23
10:54 11:24
10:55 11:25
10:57 11:27
10:58 11:28
10:59 11:29
11:00 11:30




GroBe ZiegelstraBe
Franziusallee

Ellerbeker Markt

Kieler Kuhle
Seefischmarkt
Wellingdorf
LuderitzstraBe
HermannstraBe
Hasselfelde

Monkeberg, Gansekrug
Ménkeberg, Am Eksol
Monkeberg, Hirschtal
Heikendorf, Kitzeberg
Heikend., Kiinstlermuseum
Heikendorf, Rathaus
Heikendorf, Laboer Weg
Heikendorf, Koriigen
Heikendorf, Rihrshrook
Heikendorf, Grasweg
Heikendorf, Stiickenberg
Heikend., Silberturmer Weg
Heikend., Haffkamper Weg
Brodersdorf

Neu Brodersdorf

Laboe, Brodersdorfer Weg
Laboe, OstlandstraBe
Laboe, Kirche

Laboe, Hafen

an

22:02
22:03
22:04
22:05
22:06
22:07
22:10
22:12
22:13
22:14
22:15
22:16
22:18
22:19
22:20

22:21
22:23
22:24
22:25
22:27
22:28
22:30
22:31
22:32
22:33

22:32
22:33
22:34
22:35
22:36
22:37
22:40
22:42
22:43
22:44
22:45
22:46
22:48
22:49
22:50
22:52
22:54
22:55

22:57
22:58
22:59
23:01
23:02
23:04
23:05
23:06
23:07

23:02
23:03
23:04
23:05
23:06
23:07
23:10
23:12
23:13
23:14
23:15
23:16
23:18
23:19
23:20

23:21
23:23
23:24
23:25
23:27
23:28
23:30
23:31
23:32
23:33

23:32
23:33
23:34
23:35
23:36
23:37
23:40
23:42
23:43
23:44
23:45
23:46
23:48
23:49
23:50
23:52
23:54
23:55

23:57
23:58
23:59
00:01
00:02
00:04
00:05
00:06
00:07

00:02
00:03
00:04
00:05
00:06
00:07
00:10
00:12
00:13
00:14
00:15
00:16
00:18
00:19
00:20

00:21
00:23
00:24
00:25
00:27
00:28
00:30
00:31
00:32
00:33

05:02
05:03
05:04
05:05
05:06
05:07
05:10
05:12
05:13
05:14
05:15
05:16
05:18
05:19
05:20

05:21
05:23
05:24
05:25
05:27
05:28
05:30
05:31
05:32
05:33

06:02
06:03
06:04
06:05
06:06
06:07
06:10
06:12
06:13
06:14
06:15
06:16
06:18
06:19
06:20

06:21
06:23
06:24
06:25
06:27
06:28
06:30
06:31
06:32
06:33

07:02
07:03
07:04
07:05
07:06
07:07
07:10
07:12
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:16
07:18
07:19
07:20

07:21
07:23
07:24
07:25
07:27
07:28
07:30
07:31
07:32
07:33

08:02
08:03
08:04
08:05
08:06
08:07
08:10
08:12
08:13
08:14
08:15
08:16
08:18
08:19
08:20

08:21
08:23
08:24
08:25
08:27
08:28
08:30
08:31
08:32
08:33

08:32
08:33
08:34
08:35
08:36
08:37
08:40
08:42
08:43
08:44
08:45
08:46
08:48
08:49
08:50
08:52
08:54
08:55

08:57
08:58
08:59
09:01
09:02
09:04
09:05
09:06
09:07

09:02
09:03
09:04
09:05
09:06
09:07
09:10
09:12
09:13
09:14
09:15
09:16
09:18
09:19
09:20

09:21
09:23
09:24
09:25
09:27
09:28
09:30
09:31
09:32
09:33

09:32
09:33
09:34
09:35
09:36
09:37
09:40
09:42
09:43
09:44
09:45
09:46
09:48
09:49
09:50
09:52
09:54
09:55

09:57
09:58
09:59
10:01
10:02
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:07

10:02
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:07
10:10
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:18
10:19
10:20

10:21
10:23
10:24
10:25
10:27
10:28
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:33

10:32
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:36
10:37
10:40
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:55

10:57
10:58
10:59
11:01
11:02
11:04
11:05
11:06
11:07




@ 14 (Melsdorf -) Mettenhof - Hbf - Heikendorf - Laboe NV |'<\.,é

Haltestellen Sonn-/Feiertag

Mettenhof, Roskilder Weg 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18
Seelandweg 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19
Jutlandring 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20
StavangerstraBe 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21
Kurt-Schumacher-Platz 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22
Bergenring 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23
StockholmstraBe 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24
Goteborgring 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25
Am Forsthaus 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26
Heischberg | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28
Rathaus Kronshagen | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30
Villenweg | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31
Kdnigstein | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32
DaimlerstraBe 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 | | | |

Wittland 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 | | | |

Koénigstein 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 | | | |

DehnckestraBe 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33
Westring 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34
Wilhelmplatz 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36
Exerzierplatz 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38
Rathaus/Opernhaus 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:41
Andreas-Gayk-StraBe D 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13 20:43
Hauptbahnhof D2 an| 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45
Hauptbahnhof D2 ab] 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50
Hummelwiese 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53
GablenzstraBe (Hornbad) 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54
KVG-Btf. WerftstraBe C 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55
Karlstal 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57
Kieler StraBe 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58
AugustenstraBe 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:29 20:59
HDW 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00




GroBe ZiegelstraBe
Franziusallee

Ellerbeker Markt

Kieler Kuhle
Seefischmarkt
Wellingdorf
LuderitzstraBe
HermannstraBe
Hasselfelde

Monkeberg, Gansekrug
Ménkeberg, Am Eksol
Monkeberg, Hirschtal
Heikendorf, Kitzeberg
Heikend., Kiinstlermuseum
Heikendorf, Rathaus
Heikendorf, Laboer Weg
Heikendorf, Koriigen
Heikendorf, Rihrshrook
Heikendorf, Grasweg
Heikendorf, Stiickenberg
Heikend., Silberturmer Weg
Heikend., Haffkamper Weg
Brodersdorf

Neu Brodersdorf

Laboe, Brodersdorfer Weg
Laboe, OstlandstraBe
Laboe, Kirche

Laboe, Hafen

an

12:02
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:06
12:07
12:10
12:12
12:13
12:14
12:15
12:16
12:18
12:19
12:20

12:21
12:23
12:24
12:25
12:27
12:28
12:30
12:31
12:32
12:33

12:32
12:33
12:34
12:35
12:36
12:37
12:40
12:42
12:43
12:44
12:45
12:46
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:52
12:54
12:55

12:57
12:58
12:59
13:01
13:02
13:04
13:05
13:06
13:07

13:02
13:03
13:04
13:05
13:06
13:07
13:10
13:12
13:13
13:14
13:15
13:16
13:18
13:19
13:20

13:21
13:23
13:24
13:25
13:27
13:28
13:30
13:31
13:32
13:33

13:32
13:33
13:34
13:35
13:36
13:37
13:40
13:42
13:43
13:44
13:45
13:46
13:48
13:49
13:50
13:52
13:54
13:55

13:57
13:58
13:59
14:01
14:02
14:04
14:05
14:06
14:07

14:02
14:03
14:04
14:05
14:06
14:07
14:10
14:12
14:13
14:14
14:15
14:16
14:18
14:19
14:20

14:21
14:23
14:24
14:25
14:27
14:28
14:30
14:31
14:32
14:33

14:32
14:33
14:34
14:35
14:36
14:37
14:40
14:42
14:43
14:44
14:45
14:46
14:48
14:49
14:50
14:52
14:54
14:55

14:57
14:58
14:59
15:01
15:02
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:07

15:02
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:07
15:10
15:12
15:13
15:14
15:15
15:16
15:18
15:19
15:20

15:21
15:23
15:24
15:25
15:27
15:28
15:30
15:31
15:32
15:33

15:32
15:33
15:34
15:35
15:36
15:37
15:40
15:42
15:43
15:44
15:45
15:46
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:52
15:54
15:55

15:57
15:58
15:59
16:01
16:02
16:04
16:05
16:06
16:07

16:02
16:03
16:04
16:05
16:06
16:07
16:10
16:12
16:13
16:14
16:15
16:16
16:18
16:19
16:20

16:21
16:23
16:24
16:25
16:27
16:28
16:30
16:31
16:32
16:33

16:32
16:33
16:34
16:35
16:36
16:37
16:40
16:42
16:43
16:44
16:45
16:46
16:48
16:49
16:50
16:52
16:54
16:55

16:57
16:58
16:59
17:01
17:02
17:04
17:05
17:06
17:07

17:02
17:03
17:04
17:05
17:06
17:07
17:10
17:12
17:13
17:14
17:15
17:16
17:18
17:19
17:20

17:21
17:23
17:24
17:25
17:27
17:28
17:30
17:31
17:32
17:33

17:32
17:33
17:34
17:35
17:36
17:37
17:40
17:42
17:43
17:44
17:45
17:46
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:52
17:54
17:55

17:57
17:58
17:59
18:01
18:02
18:04
18:05
18:06
18:07

18:02
18:03
18:04
18:05
18:06
18:07
18:10
18:12
18:13
18:14
18:15
18:16
18:18
18:19
18:20

18:21
18:23
18:24
18:25
18:27
18:28
18:30
18:31
18:32
18:33

18:32
18:33
18:34
18:35
18:36
18:37
18:40
18:42
18:43
18:44
18:45
18:46
18:48
18:49
18:50
18:52
18:54
18:55

18:57
18:58
18:59
19:01
19:02
19:04
19:05
19:06
19:07

19:02
19:03
19:04
19:05
19:06
19:07
19:10
19:12
19:13
19:14
19:15
19:16
19:18
19:19
19:20

19:21
19:23
19:24
19:25
19:27
19:28
19:30
19:31
19:32
19:33

19:32
19:33
19:34
19:35
19:36
19:37
19:40
19:42
19:43
19:44
19:45
19:46
19:48
19:49
19:50
19:52
19:54
19:55

19:57
19:58
19:59
20:01
20:02
20:04
20:05
20:06
20:07

20:02
20:03
20:04
20:05
20:06
20:07
20:10
20:12
20:13
20:14
20:15
20:16
20:18
20:19
20:20

20:21
20:23
20:24
20:25
20:27
20:28
20:30
20:31
20:32
20:33

20:32
20:33
20:34
20:35
20:36
20:37
20:40
20:42
20:43
20:44
20:45
20:46
20:48
20:49
20:50
20:52
20:54
20:55

20:57
20:58
20:59
21:01
21:02
21:04
21:05
21:06
21:07

21:02
21:03
21:04
21:05
21:06
21:07
21:10
21:12
21:13
21:14
21:15
21:16
21:18
21:19
21:20

21:21
21:23
21:24
21:25
21:27
21:28
21:30
21:31
21:32
21:33




@ 14

(Melsdorf -) Mettenhof - Hbf - Heikendorf - Laboe

Sonn-/Feiertag

Haltestellen

Mettenhof, Roskilder Weg 20:48
Seelandweg 20:49
Jutlandring 20:50
StavangerstraBe 20:51
Kurt-Schumacher-Platz 20:52
Bergenring 20:53
StockholmstraBBe 20:54
Goteborgring 20:55
Am Forsthaus 20:56
Heischberg 20:58
Rathaus Kronshagen 21:00
Villenweg 21:01
Kénigstein 21:02
DehnckestraBe 21:03
Westring 21:04
Wilhelmplatz 21:06
Exerzierplatz 21:08
Rathaus/Opernhaus 211
Andreas-Gayk-StraBe D 21:13
Hauptbahnhof D2 an| 21:15
Hauptbahnhof D2 ab] 21:20
Hummelwiese 21:23
GablenzstraBe (Hornbad) 21:24
KVG-Btf. WerftstraBe C 21:25
Karlstal 21:27
Kieler StraBe 21:28
AugustenstraBe 21:29
HDW 21:30
GroBe ZiegelstraBe 21:32
Franziusallee 21:33
Ellerbeker Markt 21:34

22:18
22:19
22:20
22:21
22:22
22:23
22:24
22:25
22:26
22:28
22:30
22:31
22:32
22:33
22:34
22:36
22:38
22:41
22:43
22:45
22:50
22:53
22:54
22:55
22:57
22:58
22:59
23:00
23:02
23:03
23:04

22:48
22:49
22:50
22:51
22:52
22:53
22:54
22:55
22:56
22:58
23:00
23:01
23:02
23:03
23:04
23:06
23:08
23:11
23:13
23:15
23:20
23:23
23:24
23:25
23:27
23:28
23:29
23:30
23:32
23:33
23:34

23:18
23:19
23:20
23:21
23:22
23:23
23:24
23:25
23:26
23:28
23:30
23:31
23:32
23:33
23:34
23:36
23:38
23:41
23:43
23:45
23:50
23:53
23:54
23:55
23:57
23:58
23:59
00:00
00:02
00:03
00:04

23:48
23:49
23:50
23:51
23:52
23:53
23:54
23:55
23:56
23:58
00:00
00:01
00:02
00:03
00:04
00:06
00:08
00:11
00:13
00:15

00:18
00:19
00:20
00:21
00:22
00:23
00:24
00:25
00:26
00:28
00:30
00:31
00:32
00:33
00:34
00:36
00:38
00:41
00:43
00:45




Kieler Kuhle
Seefischmarkt
Wellingdorf
LuderitzstraBe
HermannstraBe
Hasselfelde

Monkeberg, Gansekrug
Monkeberg, Am Eksol
Ménkeberg, Hirschtal
Heikendorf, Kitzeberg
Heikend., Kiinstlermuseum
Heikendorf, Rathaus
Heikendorf, Laboer Weg
Heikendorf, Koriigen
Heikendorf, Rithrsbrook
Heikendorf, Grasweg
Heikendorf, Stiickenberg
Heikend., Silberturmer Weg
Heikend., Haffkamper Weg
Brodersdorf

Neu Brodersdorf

Laboe, Brodersdorfer Weg
Laboe, OstlandstraBe
Laboe, Kirche

Laboe, Hafen

an

22:05
22:06
22:07
22:10
22:12
22:13
22:14
22:15
22:16
22:18
22:19
22:20

22:21
22:23
22:24
22:25
22:27
22:28
22:30
22:31
22:32
22:33

22:35
22:36
22:37
22:40
22:42
22:43
22:44
22:45
22:46
22:48
22:49
22:50
22:52
22:54
22:55

22:57
22:58
22:59
23:01
23:02
23:04
23:05
23:06
23:07

23:05
23:06
23:07
23:10
23:12
23:13
23:14
23:15
23:16
23:18
23:19
23:20

23:21
23:23
23:24
23:25
23:27
23:28
23:30
23:31
23:32
23:33

23:35
23:36
23:37
23:40
23:42
23:43
23:44
23:45
23:46
23:48
23:49
23:50
23:52
23:54
23:55

23:57
23:58
23:59
00:01
00:02
00:04
00:05
00:06
00:07

00:05
00:06
00:07
00:10
00:12
00:13
00:14
00:15
00:16
00:18
00:19
00:20

00:21
00:23
00:24
00:25
00:27
00:28
00:30
00:31
00:32
00:33




@ 14

Laboe - Heikendorf - Hbf - Mettenhof (- Melsdorf)

Haltestellen

Montag - Freitag

Laboe, Hafen

Laboe, Steinkampberg
Laboe, OstlandstraBe
Laboe, Brodersdorfer Weg
Neu Brodersdorf
Brodersdorf

Heikend., Haffkamper Weg
Heikend., Silberturmer Weg
Heikendorf, Stiickenberg
Heikendorf, Grasweg
Heikendorf, Rathaus
Heikend., Kiinstlermuseum
Heikendorf, Kitzeberg
Monkeberg, Hirschtal
Ménkeberg, Am Eksol
Monkeberg, Gansekrug
Hasselfelde
HermannstraBe
LuderitzstraBe

Tiefe Allee

Seefischmarkt

Kieler Kuhle

Ellerbeker Markt
Franziusallee

GroBe ZiegelstraBe

HDW

Norwegenkai

KVG-Btf. WerftstraBe A
GablenzstraBe (Hérnbad)
Hummelwiese
Hauptbahnhof A1

an

04:40
04:41
04:42
04:43
04:45
04:46
04:48
04:49
04:50
04:51
04:52
04:54
04:55
04:56
04:58
04:59
05:00
05:01
05:03
05:04
05:08
05:09
05:10
05:11
05:12
05:13
05:14
05:16
05:17
05:18
05:20

05:10
05:11
05:12
05:13
05:15
05:16
05:18
05:19
05:20
05:21
05:22
05:24
05:25
05:26
05:28
05:29
05:30
05:31
05:33
05:34
05:38
05:39
05:40
05:41
05:42
05:43
05:44
05:46
05:47
05:48
05:50

05:35
05:36
05:37
05:38
05:40
05:41
05:43
05:44
05:45
05:47
05:48
05:50
05:51
05:52
05:54
05:56
05:57
05:58
06:00
06:01
06:05
06:06
06:07
06:09
06:10
06:11
06:13
06:15
06:16
06:17
06:20

05:55
05:56
05:57
05:58
06:00
06:01
06:03
06:04
06:05
06:07
06:08
06:10
06:11
06:12
06:14
06:16
06:17
06:18
06:20
06:21
06:25
06:26
06:27
06:29
06:30
06:31
06:33
06:35
06:36
06:37
06:40

06:15
06:16
06:17
06:18
06:20
06:21
06:23
06:24
06:25
06:27
06:28
06:30
06:31
06:32
06:34
06:36
06:37
06:38
06:40
06:41
06:45
06:46
06:47
06:49
06:50
06:51
06:53
06:55
06:56
06:57
07:00

Alle
20
Min.

08:35
08:36
08:37
08:38
08:40
08:41
08:43
08:44
08:45
08:47
08:48
08:50
08:51
08:52
08:54
08:56
08:57
08:58
09:00
09:01
09:05
09:06
09:07
09:09
09:10
09:11
09:13
09:15
09:16
09:17
09:20

09:00
09:01
09:02
09:03
09:05
09:06
09:08
09:09
09:10
09:12
09:13
09:15
09:16
09:17
09:19
09:21
09:22
09:23
09:25
09:26
09:30
09:31
09:32
09:34
09:35
09:36
09:38
09:40
09:41
09:42
09:45

09:30
09:31
09:32
09:33
09:35
09:36
09:38
09:39
09:40
09:42
09:43
09:45
09:46
09:47
09:49
09:51
09:52
09:53
09:55
09:56
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:15

Alle
30
Min.

13:30 13:55
13:31 13:56
13:32 13:57
13:33 13:58
13:35 14:00
13:36 14:01
13:38 14:03
13:39 14:04
13:40 14:05
13:42 14:07
13:43 14:08
13:45 14:10
13:46 14:11
13:47 14:12
13:49 14:14
13:51 14:16
13:52 14:17
13:53 14:18
13:55 14:20
13:56 14:21
14:00 14:25
14:01 14:26
14:02 14:27
14:04 14:29
14:05 14:30
14:06 14:31
14:08 14:33
14:10 14:35
14:11 14:36
14:12 14:37
14:15 14:40

14:15
14:16
14:17
14:18
14:20
14:21
14:23
14:24
14:25
14:27
14:28
14:30
14:31
14:32
14:34
14:36
14:37
14:38
14:40
14:41
14:45
14:46
14:47
14:49
14:50
14:51
14:53
14:55
14:56
14:57
15:00

14:35
14:36
14:37
14:38
14:40
14:41
14:43
14:44
14:45
14:47
14:48
14:50
14:51
14:52
14:54
14:56
14:57
14:58
15:00
15:01
15:05
15:06
15:07
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:13
15:15
15:16
15:17
15:20

Alle
20
Min.

16:55
16:56
16:57
16:58
17:00
17:01
17:03
17:04
17:05
17:07
17:08
17:10
17:11
17:12
17:14
17:16
17:17
17:18
17:20
17:21
17:25
17:26
17:27
17:29
17:30
17:31
17:33
17:35
17:36
17:37
17:40




Hauptbahnhof A1 ab
Andreas-Gayk-StraBe B
Rathaus/Opernhaus
Exerzierplatz

Wilhelmplatz

Westring

DehnckestraBe

Kénigstein

Wittland

DaimlerstraBe

Am Forsthaus

Goteborgring
StockholmstraBe
Bergenring
Kurt-Schumacher-Platz
StavangerstraBe
OdensestraBe

Mettenhof, Roskilder Weg
Seelandweg

Melsdorf, Schneiderkoppel
Melsdorf, Dorfplatz an

04:50
04:52
04:55
04:58
05:00
05:02
05:03
05:04
05:05
05:06
05:07
05:08
05:09
05:10
05:11
05:12
05:13
05:15

05:20
05:22
05:25
05:28
05:30
05:32
05:33
05:34
05:35
05:36
05:37
05:38
05:39
05:40
05:41
05:42
05:43
05:45

05:35
05:37
05:40
05:43
05:45
05:47
05:48
05:49
05:50
05:51
05:52
05:53
05:54
05:55
05:56
05:57
05:58
06:00
06:01
06:02
06:04

05:50
05:52
05:55
05:58
06:00
06:02
06:03
06:04
06:05
06:06
06:07
06:08
06:09
06:10
06:11
06:12
06:13
06:15

06:00
06:02
06:05
06:08
06:10
06:12
06:14
06:15
06:16
06:17
06:18
06:19
06:20
06:21
06:22
06:23
06:24
06:26

06:20
06:22
06:25
06:28
06:30
06:32
06:34
06:35
06:36
06:37
06:38
06:39
06:40
06:41
06:42
06:43
06:44
06:46

06:40
06:42
06:45
06:48
06:50
06:52
06:54
06:55
06:56
06:57
06:58
06:59
07:00
07:01
07:02
07:03
07:04
07:06

07:00
07:02
07:05
07:08
07:10
07:12
07:14
07:15
07:16
07:17
07:18
07:19
07:20
07:21
07:22
07:23
07:24
07:26

Alle

Min.

09:20
09:22
09:25
09:28
09:30
09:32
09:34
09:35
09:36
09:37
09:38
09:39
09:40
09:41
09:42
09:43
09:44
09:46

09:45
09:47
09:50
09:53
09:55
09:57
09:59
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:11

10:15
10:17
10:20
10:23
10:25
10:27
10:29
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:39
10:41

Alle

Min.

14:15
14:17
14:20
14:23
14:25
14:27
14:29
14:30
14:31
14:32
14:33
14:34
14:35
14:36
14:37
14:38
14:39
14:41

14:40
14:42
14:45
14:48
14:50
14:52
14:54
14:55
14:56
14:57
14:58
14:59
15:00
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:06

15:00
15:02
15:05
15:08
15:10
15:12
15:14
15:15
15:16
15:17
15:18
15:19
15:20
15:21
15:22
15:23
15:24
15:26

15:20
15:22
15:25
15:28
15:30
15:32
15:34
15:35
15:36
15:37
15:38
15:39
15:40
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:44
15:46

Alle

Min.

17:40
17:42
17:45
17:48
17:50
17:52
17:54
17:55
17:56
17:57
17:58
17:59
18:00
18:01
18:02
18:03
18:04
18:06




@ 14

Laboe - Heikendorf - Hbf - Mettenhof (- Melsdorf)

Haltestellen Montag - Freitag Samstag
Laboe, Hafen ab 18:55 19:27 20:00 20:27 21:00 21:27 22:00 22:27 23:00 23:27 00:00 04:35
Laboe, Hafen 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 | | | | | | | | | | |

Laboe, Steinkampberg 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 18:56 19:28 20:01 20:28 21:01 21:28 22:01 22:28 23:01 23:28 00:01 04:36
Laboe, OstlandstraBe 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 18:57 19:29 20:02 20:29 21:02 21:29 22:02 22:29 23:02 23:29 00:02 04:37
Laboe, Brodersdorfer Weg 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 18:58 19:30 20:03 20:30 21:03 21:30 22:03 22:30 23:03 23:30 00:03 04:38
Neu Brodersdorf 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:00 19:32 20:05 20:32 21:05 21:32 22:05 22:32 23:05 23:32 00:05 04:40
Brodersdorf 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:01 19:33 20:06 20:33 21:06 21:33 22:06 22:33 23:06 23:33 00:06 04:41
Heikend., Haffkamper Weg 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:03 19:35 20:08 20:35 21:08 21:35 22:08 22:35 23:08 23:35 00:08 04:43
Heikend., Silberturmer Weg 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:04 19:36 20:09 20:36 21:09 21:36 22:09 22:36 23:09 23:36 00:09 04:44
Heikendorf, Stiickenberg 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:05 19:37 20:10 20:37 21:10 21:37 22:10 22:37 23:10 23:37 00:10 04:45
Heikendorf, Rihrshrook | | | | | 19:38 | 20:38 21:38 | 22:38 | 23:38 | |

Heikendorf, Koriigen | | | | | 19:40 | 20:40 21:40 | 22:40 | 23140 | |

Heikendorf, Laboer Weg | | | | | 19:41 | 20:41 21:4 | 22:41 | 2341 | |

Heikendorf, Grasweg 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:07 | 20:11 | 21 | 22211 | 231 | 00:11 04:46
Heikendorf, Rathaus 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:08 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42 00:12 04:47
Heikend., Kiinstlermuseum 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:10 19:44 20:14 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:14 22:44 23:14 23:44 00:14 04:49
Heikendorf, Kitzeberg 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:11 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 00:15 04:50
Ménkeberg, Hirschtal 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:12 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16 23:46 00:16 04:51
Monkeberg, Am Eksol 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:14 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48 00:18 04:53
Ménkeberg, Gansekrug 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:16 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49 00:19 04:54
Hasselfelde 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:17 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50 00:20 04:55
HermannstraBe 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:18 19:51 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:21 23:51 00:21 04:56
LideritzstraBe 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:20 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53 00:23 04:58
Tiefe Allee 17:41 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:21 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54 00:24 04:59
Wellingdorf | | | | 19:25 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58 00:28 |

Seefischmarkt 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:27 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 00:00 00:30 05:03
Kieler Kuhle 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:28 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 00:01 00:31 05:04
Ellerbeker Markt 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:29 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32 00:02 00:32 05:05
Franziusallee 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:31 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33 00:03 00:33 05:06
GroBe ZiegelstraBe 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:32 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34 00:04 00:34 05:07
HDW | | | | 19:34 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35 00:05 00:35 |




AugustenstraBe

Kieler StraBe

Karlstal

HDW

Norwegenkai

KVG-Btf. WerftstraBe A
GablenzstraBe (Hérnbad)
Hummelwiese
Hauptbahnhof A1
Hauptbahnhof A1
Andreas-Gayk-StraBe B
Rathaus/Opernhaus
Exerzierplatz
Wilhelmplatz

Westring
DehnckestraBe
Kénigstein

Villenweg

Rathaus Kronshagen
Heischberg

Koénigstein

Wittland

DaimlerstraBe

Am Forsthaus
Goteborgring
StockholmstraBBe
Bergenring
Kurt-Schumacher-Platz
StavangerstraBe
OdensestraBe
Mettenhof, Roskilder Weg

an
ab

17:51
17:53
17:55
17:56
17:57
18:00
18:00
18:02
18:05
18:08
18:10
18:12
18:14

18:15
18:16
18:17
18:18
18:19
18:20
18:21
18:22
18:23
18:24
18:26

18:21
18:23
18:25
18:26
18:27
18:30
18:30
18:32
18:35
18:38
18:40
18:42
18:44

18:45
18:46
18:47
18:48
18:49
18:50
18:51
18:52
18:53
18:54
18:56

18:51
18:53
18:55
18:56
18:57
19:00
19:00
19:02
19:05
19:08
19:10
19:12
19:14

19:15
19:16
19:17
19:18
19:19
19:20
19:21
19:22
19:23
19:24
19:26

19:21
19:23
19:25
19:26
19:27
19:30
19:30
19:32
19:35
19:38
19:40
19:42
19:44

19:45
19:46
19:47
19:48
19:49
19:50
19:51
19:52
19:53
19:54
19:56

19:35
19:36
19:38

19:40
19:41
19:42
19:45
19:45
19:47
19:50
19:53
19:55
19:57
19:59
20:00
20:01
20:02
20:04

20:07
20:08
20:09
20:10
20:11
20:12
20:13
20:15

20:06
20:07
20:09

20:11
20:12
20:13
20:15
20:20
20:22
20:25
20:28
20:30
20:32
20:33
20:34
20:35
20:36
20:37

20:40
20:41
20:42
20:43
20:44
20:45
20:46
20:48

20:36
20:37
20:39

20:41
20:42
20:43
20:45
20:50
20:52
20:55
20:58
21:00
21:02
21:03
21:04
21:05
21:06
21:07

21:10
21:11
21:12
21:13
21:14
21:15
21:16
21:18

21:06
21:07
21:09

21:11
21:12
21:13
21:15
21:20
21:22
21:25
21:28
21:30
21:32
21:33
21:34
21:35
21:36
21:37

21:40
21:4
21:42
21:43
21:44
21:45
21:46
21:48

21:36
21:37
21:39

21:41
21:42
21:43
21:45
21:50
21:52
21:55
21:58
22:00
22:02
22:03
22:04
22:05
22:06
22:07

22:10
22:11
22:12
22:13
22:14
22:15
22:16
22:18

22:06
22:07
22:09

22:11
22:12
22:13
22:15
22:20
22:22
22:25
22:28
22:30
22:32
22:33
22:34
22:35
22:36
22:37

22:40
22:41
22:42
22:43
22:44
22:45
22:46
22:48

22:36
22:37
22:39

22:41
22:42
22:43
22:45
22:50
22:52
22:55
22:58
23:00
23:02
23:03
23:04
23:05
23:06
23:07

23:10
23:11
23:12
23:13
23:14
23:15
23:16
23:18

23:06
23:07
23:09

23:11
23:12
23:13
23:15
23:20
23:22
23:25
23:28
23:30
23:32
23:33
23:34
23:35
23:36
23:37

23:40
23:41
23:42
23:43
23:44
23:45
23:46
23:48

23:36
23:37
23:39

23:41
23:42
23:43
23:45
23:50
23:52
23:55
23:58
00:00
00:02
00:03
00:04
00:05
00:06
00:07

00:10
00:11
00:12
00:13
00:14
00:15
00:16
00:18

00:06
00:07
00:09

00:11
00:12
00:13
00:15

00:36
00:37
00:39

00:41
00:42
00:43
00:45

04:50
04:52
04:55
04:58
05:00
05:02
05:03

05:04
05:05
05:06
05:07
05:08
05:09
05:10
05:11
05:12
05:13
05:15

05:08
05:09
05:11
05:12
05:13
05:15
05:15
05:17
05:20
05:23
05:25
05:27
05:28

05:29
05:30
05:31
05:32
05:33
05:34
05:35
05:36
05:37
05:38
05:40

05:30
05:32
05:35
05:38
05:40
05:42
05:43

05:44
05:45
05:46
05:47
05:48
05:49
05:50
05:51
05:52
05:53
05:55




@ 14

Laboe - Heikendorf - Hbf - Mettenhof (- Melsdorf)

Haltestellen Samstag

Laboe, Hafen ab] 05:05 07:35 08:00 08:28 09:00 09:28 10:00 10:28 11:00
Laboe, Steinkampberg 05:06 07:36 08:01 08:29 09:01 09:29 10:01 10:29 11:01
Laboe, OstlandstraBe 05:07 07:37 08:02 08:30 09:02 09:30 10:02 10:30 11:02
Laboe, Brodersdorfer Weg 05:08 07:38 08:03 08:31 09:03 09:31 10:03 10:31 11:03
Neu Brodersdorf 05:10 07:40 08:05 08:33 09:05 09:33 10:05 10:33 11:05
Brodersdorf 05:11 07:41 08:06 08:34 09:06 09:34 10:06 10:34 11:06
Heikend., Haffkamper Weg 05:13 07:43 08:08 08:36 09:08 09:36 10:08 10:36 11:08
Heikend., Silberturmer Weg 05:14 07:44 08:09 08:37 09:09 09:37 10:09 10:37 11:09
Heikendorf, Stiickenberg 05:15 07:45 08:10 08:38 09:10 09:38 10:10 10:38 11:10
Heikendorf, Riihrshrook | | | 08:39 | 09:39 | 10:39 |
Heikendorf, Koriigen | | | 08:41 | 09:41 | 10:41 |
Heikendorf, Laboer Weg | | | 08:42 | 09:42 | 10:42 |
Heikendorf, Grasweg 05:16 07:46 08:12 | 09:12 | 10:12 11:12
Heikendorf, Rathaus 05:17 07:47 08:13 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13
Heikend., Kiinstlermuseum 05:19 Alle 07:49 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15
Heikendorf, Kitzeberg 05:20 30 07:50 08:16 08:46 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16
Ménkeberg, Hirschtal 05:21 Min. 07:51 08:17 08:47 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17
Ménkeberg, Am Eksol 05:23 07:53 08:19 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19
Monkeberg, Gansekrug 05:24 07:54 08:21 08:51 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21
Hasselfelde 05:25 07:55 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22
HermannstraBe 05:26 07:56 08:23 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23
LuderitzstraBe 05:28 07:58 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25
Tiefe Allee 05:29 07:59 08:26 08:56 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26
Seefischmarkt 05:33 08:03 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30
Kieler Kuhle 05:34 08:04 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31
Ellerbeker Markt 05:35 08:05 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32
Franziusallee 05:36 08:06 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34
GroBe ZiegelstraBe 05:37 08:07 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35
HDW 05:38 08:08 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36
Norwegenkai 05:39 08:09 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38
KVG-Btf. WerftstraBe A 05:41 08:11 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40
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@ 14

Laboe - Heikendorf - Hbf - Mettenhof (- Melsdorf)

Haltestellen Samstag

Laboe, Hafen ab] 11:28 12:00 12:28 13:00 13:28 14:00 14:28 15:00 15:28 16:00
Laboe, Steinkampberg 11:29 12:01 12:29 13:01 13:29 14:01 14:29 15:01 15:29 16:01
Laboe, OstlandstraBe 11:30 12:02 12:30 13:02 13:30 14:02 14:30 15:02 15:30 16:02
Laboe, Brodersdorfer Weg 11:31 12:03 12:31 13:03 13:31 14:03 14:31 15:03 15:31 16:03
Neu Brodersdorf 11:33 12:05 12:33 13:05 13:33 14:05 14:33 15:05 15:33 16:05
Brodersdorf 11:34 12:06 12:34 13:06 13:34 14:06 14:34 15:06 15:34 16:06
Heikend., Haffkamper Weg 11:36 12:08 12:36 13:08 13:36 14:08 14:36 15:08 15:36 16:08
Heikend., Silberturmer Weg 11:37 12:09 12:37 13:09 13:37 14:09 14:37 15:09 15:37 16:09
Heikendorf, Stiickenberg 11:38 12:10 12:38 13:10 13:38 14:10 14:38 15:10 15:38 16:10
Heikendorf, Riihrshrook 11:39 | 12:39 | 13:39 | 14:39 | 15:39 |
Heikendorf, Koriigen 11:4 | 12:41 | 13:41 | 14:41 | 15:41 |
Heikendorf, Laboer Weg 11:42 | 12:42 | 13:42 | 14:42 | 15:42 |
Heikendorf, Grasweg | 12:12 | 13:12 | 14:12 | 15:12 | 16:12
Heikendorf, Rathaus 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13
Heikend., Kiinstlermuseum 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15
Heikendorf, Kitzeberg 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16
Ménkeberg, Hirschtal 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17
Ménkeberg, Am Eksol 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19
Monkeberg, Gansekrug 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21
Hasselfelde 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22
HermannstraBe 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23
LuderitzstraBe 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25
Tiefe Allee 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26
Seefischmarkt 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30
Kieler Kuhle 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31
Ellerbeker Markt 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32
Franziusallee 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34
GroBe ZiegelstraBe 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35
HDW 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36
Norwegenkai 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38
KVG-Btf. WerftstraBe A 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40
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@ 14

Laboe - Heikendorf - Hbf - Mettenhof (- Melsdorf)

Haltestellen Samstag

Laboe, Hafen ab 16:28 17:00 17:32 18:05 18:32 19:00 19:27 20:00 20:27 21:00 21:27 22:00 22:27 23:00 23:27 00:00
Laboe, Steinkampberg 16:29 17:01 17:33 18:06 18:33 19:01 19:28 20:01 20:28 21:01 21:28 22:01 22:28 23:01 23:28 00:01
Laboe, OstlandstraBe 16:30 17:02 17:34 18:07 18:34 19:02 19:29 20:02 20:29 21:02 21:29 22:02 22:29 23:02 23:29 00:02
Laboe, Brodersdorfer Weg 16:31 17:03 17:35 18:08 18:35 19:03 19:30 20:03 20:30 21:03 21:30 22:03 22:30 23:03 23:30 00:03
Neu Brodersdorf 16:33 17:05 17:37 18:10 18:37 19:05 19:32 20:05 20:32 21:05 21:32 22:05 22:32 23:05 23:32 00:05
Brodersdorf 16:34 17:06 17:38 18:11 18:38 19:06 19:33 20:06 20:33 21:06 21:33 22:06 22:33 23:06 23:33 00:06
Heikend., Haffkamper Weg 16:36 17:08 17:40 18:13 18:40 19:08 19:35 20:08 20:35 21:08 21:35 22:08 22:35 23:08 23:35 00:08
Heikend., Silberturmer Weg 16:37 17:09 17:41 18:14 18:41 19:09 19:36 20:09 20:36 21:09 21:36 22:09 22:36 23:09 23:36 00:09
Heikendorf, Stiickenberg 16:38 17:10 17:42 18:15 18:42 19:10 19:37 20:10 20:37 21:10 21:37 22:10 22:37 23:10 23:37 00:10
Heikendorf, Riihrshrook 16:39 | 17:43 | 1843 | 19338 | 20:38 | 21:38 | 22:38 | 23:38 |
Heikendorf, Koriigen 16:41 | 17:45 | 1845 | 19:40 | 2040 | 21:40 | 22:40 | 23:40 |
Heikendorf, Laboer Weg 16:42 | 17:46 | 1846 | 19:41 | 20:41 | 214 | 2241 | 234 |
Heikendorf, Grasweg | 1712 | 1816 | 191 | 20:11 | 211 | 2211 | 23:11 | 00:11
Heikendorf, Rathaus 16:43 17:13 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42 00:12
Heikend., Kiinstlermuseum 16:45 17:15 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:14 19:44 20:14 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:14 22:44 23:14 23:44 00:14
Heikendorf, Kitzeberg 16:46 17:16 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 00:15
Ménkeberg, Hirschtal 16:47 17:17 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:16 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16 23:46 00:16
Mankeberg, Am Eksol 16:49 17:19 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48 00:18
Monkeberg, Gansekrug 16:51 17:21 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:19 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49 00:19
Hasselfelde 16:52 17:22 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50 00:20
HermannstraBe 16:53 17:23 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:21 19:51 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:21 23:51 00:21
LuderitzstraBe 16:55 17:25 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53 00:23
Tiefe Allee 16:56 17:26 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54 00:24
Wellingdorf | | | | | 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58 00:28
Seefischmarkt 17:00 17:30 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 00:00 00:30
Kieler Kuhle 17:01 17:31 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 00:01 00:31
Ellerbeker Markt 17:02 17:32 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32 00:02 00:32
Franziusallee 17:04 17:34 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33 00:03 00:33
GroBe ZiegelstraBe 17:05 17:35 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34 00:04 00:34
HDW | | | | | 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35 00:05 00:35
AugustenstraBe | | | | | 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36 00:06 00:36
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@ 14

Laboe - Heikendorf - Hbf - Mettenhof (- Melsdorf)

Haltestellen

Laboe, Hafen

Laboe, Steinkampberg
Laboe, OstlandstraBe
Laboe, Brodersdorfer Weg
Neu Brodersdorf
Brodersdorf

Heikend., Haffkamper Weg
Heikend., Silberturmer Weg
Heikendorf, Stiickenberg
Heikendorf, Rithrsbrook
Heikendorf, Koriigen
Heikendorf, Laboer Weg
Heikendorf, Grasweg
Heikendorf, Rathaus
Heikend., Kiinstlermuseum
Heikendorf, Kitzeberg
Monkeberg, Hirschtal
Mankeberg, Am Eksol
Monkeberg, Gansekrug
Hasselfelde
HermannstraBe
LuderitzstraBe

Tiefe Allee

Wellingdorf
Seefischmarkt

Kieler Kuhle

Ellerbeker Markt
Franziusallee

GroBe ZiegelstraBe

HDW

AugustenstraBe
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@ 14

Laboe - Heikendorf - Hbf - Mettenhof (- Melsdorf)

Haltestellen

Laboe, Hafen

Laboe, Steinkampberg
Laboe, OstlandstraBe
Laboe, Brodersdorfer Weg
Neu Brodersdorf
Brodersdorf

Heikend., Haffkamper Weg
Heikend., Silberturmer Weg
Heikendorf, Stiickenberg
Heikendorf, Rithrsbrook
Heikendorf, Koriigen
Heikendorf, Laboer Weg
Heikendorf, Grasweg
Heikendorf, Rathaus
Heikend., Kiinstlermuseum
Heikendorf, Kitzeberg
Monkeberg, Hirschtal
Mankeberg, Am Eksol
Monkeberg, Gansekrug
Hasselfelde
HermannstraBe
LuderitzstraBe

Tiefe Allee

Wellingdorf
Seefischmarkt

Kieler Kuhle

Ellerbeker Markt
Franziusallee

GroBe ZiegelstraBe

HDW
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